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The series diverges. 
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The radius of convergence is 1/23 

If x+3=23 or x+3=-23 then the series diverges 
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7 The Maclurin series for sin(2x) is  
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The Maclurin series for xsin(2x) is  
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coefficient of 𝑥ସis: 8/6
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The equation is equivalent to 2 xdy y e

dx
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We have P=2,Q=e^(-2x) 

General solution: 
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Specific solution: 
xy e   

 

 

 

0.5 

 

 

0.5 

 

0.5 

9 
Area= 1 1 59(1,2,1) ( 3,1,0)
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